

Easter Egg with 180g of Chocolate Pick and Mix

INGREDIENTS: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skim **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey (**Milk**), Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Whey Powder (**Milk**), Full Cream **Milk** Powder, Lactose (**Milk**), Butter Oil (**Milk**), Sweetened Condensed Skimmed **Milk** (**Milk**), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids, Rapeseed Lecithin and **Soya** Lecithin), **Wheat** Flour (**Gluten**) [with Calcium, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin], Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Rice Starch, Malt **Barley** Extract (**Wheat**), Colours (Anthocyanins, Carotenes, Curcumin), Spirulina Concentrate, Glazing agents (Gum Arabic and Shellac), Natural Flavourings, Salt. **CONTAINS: Milk, soya and gluten.**

NOT SUITABLE FOR THOSE WITH A NUT ALLERGY - MAY CONTAIN NUTS.

NUTRITION INFORMATION	
	Per 100g
Energy	2052kJ / 490kcal
Fat	22g
Of which Saturates	15g
Carbohydrate	67g
Of which Sugars	62g
Protein	3.8g
Fibre	0.7g
Salt	0.3g
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)	

Product sensitive to heat.
Store in a cool, dry place.

Best Before:
01/APR/2026

Manufactured for
Gåva Gifting Ltd.



Easter Egg with 180g of Vegan Pick and Mix

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, **Wheat Starch (Gluten)**, Corn Starch, Water, Maize Starch, Modified Maize Starch, Modified Potato Starch, Acids (Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Acidity Regulators (Sodium Malates and E331), Caramel Syrup, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Plant and Vegetable Concentrates (Black Carrot, Spirulina, Safflower), Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), Flavouring, Colours (E102, E129).

CONTAINS: Gluten.

NUTRITION INFORMATION	
	Per 100g
Energy	1438kJ / 340kcal
Fat	0.2g
Of which Saturates	0.2g
Carbohydrate	84g
Of which Sugars	60g
Protein	0.07g
Fibre	0.07g
Salt	0.08g
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)	

Product sensitive to heat.
Store in a cool, dry place.

Best Before:
01/APR/2026

Manufactured for
Gåva Gifting Ltd.



Easter Egg with 92g of Vegan Chocolate Truffles

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Fat (**Coconut**), Sugar, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (**Soya Lecithins**).

CONTAINS: Soya and Coconut. MAY CONTAIN: Gluten, Almonds, Hazelnuts, Eggs, Milk and Pistachios.

Product sensitive to heat. Store in a cool, dry place (15-18°C).

NUTRITION INFORMATION	
	Per 100g
Energy	2498kJ / 602kcal
Fat	46g
Of which Saturates	39g
Carbohydrate	39g
Of which Sugars	37g
Fibre	0g
Protein	4.3g
Salt	0.01g
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)	

Manufactured for
Gåva Gifting Ltd.

Best Before:
01/APR/2026



Easter Egg with 92g of Chocolate Truffles

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Fat (**Coconut Flesh**, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (**Soya Lecithin**).

CONTAINS: Milk, soya and coconut. MAY CONTAIN: Almonds, hazelnuts, eggs and pistachios.

Product sensitive to heat. Store in a cool, dry place (15-18°C).

NUTRITION INFORMATION	
	Per 100g
Energy	2540kJ / 607kcal
Fat	46g
Of which Saturates	39g
Carbohydrate	46g
Of which Sugars	39g
Fibre	4.7g
Protein	4.3g
Salt	0.07g
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)	

Manufactured for
Gåva Gifting Ltd.

Best Before:
01/APR/2026

